

18-09-2018

Present: Counsel for the petitioner.

Counsel for respondents.

Sh. Om Dutt Sharma Kanoongo from DDA.

Sh. Prabhunath Singh, Kanoongo for LAC.

UOI tendered the award Ex.R1 in RE and closed RE.

Counsel for DDA adopted the evidence lead on behalf of  
UOI.

RE stands closed.

Put up for final arguments on 07-5-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini  
Delhi/18-09-2018