

LAC No. 1409/16

27-07-2019

Present: Proxy counsel for Petitioner.

Counsel for respondents.

Sh. Prabhunath Singh, Kanoongo for LAC

An application for calling the revised statement u/s 19 of LA Act has been moved yesterday and copy supplied to Sh. P.N. Singh, Kgu today. LAC is directed to file his response to the application and put up on 18-12-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/27-07-2019