

LAC No. 1409/16

Jharo Devi vs UOI

18.12.2019

Present: Petitioner in person.

Ms. Ravi Prabha, counsel for R-2/DDA

Sh. Narender Kumar, Kanoongo for LAC

Sh. Yashpal Singh, Naib Tehsildar, from DDA.

As requested, LAC is directed to file the reply to the application within four weeks from today.

Put up for further proceedings on 02.03.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)  
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi  
18.12.2019