

LAC No. 1409/16

Jahro Devi vs UOI

02.03.2020

Present: Sh. Karan Singh, counsel for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

Sh. Narender Kumar, Kanoongo for LAC

Time is sought on behalf of LAC to file the revised statement  
u/s 19 of LA Act.

Heard. Request allowed.

LAC is directed to file the same within four weeks from today.

Put up for further proceedings on 13.07.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)  
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi  
02.03.2020