

LAC No. 1409/16

06.12.2021

Present: Sh. Karan Singh, counsel for the petitioner.  
Sh. Vikas Shokeen, counsel for R-1/UOI.  
Ms. Jyoti, Ld. counsel for R-2/DDA.  
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC North.  
Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanoongo from DDA.  
Steps have not been taken.  
PF be filed in compliance of order dated 10.08.2021.  
Put up on 26.04.2022 for further proceedings.

(Satish Kumar)  
ADJ-1(North):Rohini Courts  
Delhi/06.12.2021