

LAC -1409/16
Jahro Devi (1102-03) Vs. Union Of India
(Khera Kalan)

10.04.2023

Present: Sh. Vineet Rana, counsel for petitioner.

Counsel for R-1/UOI.

Counsel for R-2/DDA.

Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant, on behalf of DDA.

Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

LAC is directed to comply order dated 10.01.2023.

Now to come up on 18.07.2023 for further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/10.04.2023